FAHRPLAN’
TIME TABLE’

*gulltig von 2.11.2016-31.3.2017.
*Valid from 2nd November 2016 until 31st March 2017.

Stationen RED LI N E

Stops

alle 15 — 30 Minuten

RING

every 15 — 30 minutes

taglich daily

*

A
0 Staatsoper (ab) W State Opera (Dep.) 09:30 - 16:30 17:30* ‘1 o
9 Kunsthistorisches Museum Heroes' Square 09:34 - 16:34 17:34* 2
9 Mariahilfer StraBe Shopping Street 09:37 - 16:37 17:37*
e Burgtheater/Rathaus (an) National Theatre/City Hall (Arr) 09:42 - 16:42 17:42* 6
6 Burgtheater/Rathaus (ab) National Theatre/City Hall (Dep.) 09:44 - 16:44 17:44* e
@ Liebenberg Denkmal University 09:46 - 16:46 17:46* @
0 LiechtensteinstraBe Sigmund Freud Museum 09:50 - 16:50 17:50* 0
e Augarten w Porcelain Manufactory 09:56 - 16:56 17:56*
e TaborstraBe Museum of Crime 10:00 - 17:00 18:00*
@ schwedenbriicke DDSG City Cruises 09:30 10:05 - 17:05 18:05* (A
m Morzinplatz Vienna Airport Lines 09:33 10:08 - 17:08 18:08* @
@ schwedenplatz DDSG City Cruises 09:37 10:12 - 17:12 1812 B
@ MAK/Wien-Mitte Museum of Applied Arts 09:43 10:18 - 17:18 18:18* @
@ Hotel Hilton/Stadtpark City Park 09:46 10:21 - 17:21 18:21* @
@ Kursalon Strauss Monument 09:49 10:24 - 17:24 18:24*
0 Staatsoper (an) W State Opera (Arr.) 09:53 10:28 - 17:28 18:28* (1 0
*ab 18.2.2017 jeden Samstag & Sonntag * from 18th February 2017 every Saturday and Sunday

saioen BLUE LINE DANUBE o
alle 25 - 40 Minuten every 25 - 40 minutes taglich daily *
bl

@ MAK/Wien-Mitte (ab) W Museum of Applied Arts (Dep.) 10:20 - 15:40 17:00* @
@ KunstHaus Museum Hundertwasser 10:27 - 15:47 17:07*
@ Prater (an) Giant Ferris Wheel (Arr.) 10:36 —15:56 17:16*
@ Prater (ab) Giant Ferris Wheel (Dep.) 09:58 10:38 —15:58 17:18*
@ Reichsbriicke/DDSG Pier 3 Danube River Cruises 10:09 10:49-16:09 17:29
@ Reichsbriicke/DDSG Pier 8 9 Danube River Cruises 10:12 10:52-16:12 17:32*
@ Donauturm Danube Tower 10:23 11:03-16:23 17:43*
@ Alte Doanu 0ld Danube 10:32 11:12-16:32  17:52*
@ UNO City UNO City 10:35 11:15-16:35 17:55*
@ Praterstern Train Station 10:44 11:24-16:44 18:04*
@ MAK/Wien-Mitte (an) W Museum of Applied Arts (Arr)  10:58 11:38 —16:58 18:18* @

*ab 18.2.2017 jeden Samstag & Sonntag * from 18th February 2017 every Saturday and Sunday



Die detaillierten Fahrzeiten entnehmen Sie bitte dem Aushang an
unseren HOP ON HOP OFF Busstationen. Fahrplananderungen vor-

behalten.

“am’ GREEN LINE

GRINZING

* taglichdaily **

erster Bus letzter Bus
first bus last bus

e Burgtheater/Rathaus (ab) W National Theatre/City Hall (Dep.) 11:00* 12:45 14:30 16:15** 6
0 Liebenberg Denkmal University 11:03* 12:48 14:33 16:18** e
o LiechtensteinstraBe Sigmund Freud Museum 11:11* 12:56 14:41 16:26** 0
@ Palais Liechtenstein Strudelhofstiege 11:17* 13:02 14:47 16:32**
@ Grinzing/Sandgasse Wine Village 11:31* 13:16 15:01 16:46**
@ Grinzing/Cobenzlgasse Wine Village 11:33* 13:18 15:03 16:48**
@ Kahlenberg (an) W Panoramic View (Arr.) 11:44* 13:29 15:14 16:59**
@ Kahlenberg (ab) Panoramic View (Dep.) 11:59* 13:44 15:29 17:14**
@ Grinzing/HimmelstraBe Wine Village 12:10* 13:55 15:40 17:25**
@ Schlumberger/Spittelau Sparkling Wine Cellars 12:21* 14:06 15:51 17:36**
@ Rossauer Lande Summer Stage 12:26* 14:11 15:56 17:41**
@ \otivkirche/Altes AKH Votive Church 12:31* 14:16 16:01 17:46**
@ Friedrich-Schmidt-Platz MUSA-Museum 12:34* 14:19 16:04 17:49**
@ Burgtheater/Rathaus (an) W7 National Theatre/City Hall (Arr) 12:37* 14:22 16:07 17:52* @)
* Samstag, Sonntag und téaglich von 25.12.2016-8.1.2017
* Saturday, Sunday and daily from 25th December 2016-8th January 2017
**ab 18.3.2017 jeden Samstag & Sonntag
** from 18th March 2017 every Saturday and Sunday
Stationen
alle 30 Minuten taglich *
erster Bus letzter Bus
1 Staatsoper (ab) 09:47 —16:17 16:47* ﬂ
2 Kunsthistorisches Museum (an) 09:55-16:25 16:55* 9
2 Kunsthistorisches Museum (ab) 09:57-16:27 16:57* @)
27, Naschmarkt/Theater an der Wien 10:04 -16:34 17:04*
28 Schloss Schonbrunn (an) 10:22 - 16:52 17:22*
28 Schloss Schonbrunn (ab) 10:24 —16:54 17:24*
29  Hauptbahnhof/Sonnwendgasse 09:13 09:43 10:43-17:13 17:43*
30 Heeresgeschichtliches Museum 09:25 09:55 10:55—-17:25 17:55*
31 Schloss Belvedere 09:32 10:02 11:02—-17:32 18:02*
32 Schwarzenberg Platz 09:37 10:07 11:07 —17:37 18:07*
1 Staatsoper (an) 09:4510:15 11:15-17:45 18:15* 0

*ab 18.2.2017 jeden Samstag & Sonntag



SHARE YOUR MEMORIES

#viennasightseeing

saimn OEFUHRTER STADTSPAZIERGANG :
o GU | D E D WALK' N G TO U R W = Tour Deutsch M = Tour English K
Donnerstag & Freitag Samstag & Sonntag*
Thursday & Friday Saturday & Sunday*
. ) . ; . ; Staatsoper (ab)
o 11:001 12:00 11:001 12:00 1 14:00 | 15:00 State Opera (Dep) 0 1
. ) . . . ) Staatsoper (an)
(1) 11:551 12:55 11:55 | 12:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 State Opera (AT) Qd

*téglich von 25. Dezember 2016 — 8. Janner 2017. Keine Tour am 24. & 31. Dezember 2016.

*daily from 25th December 2016 — 8th January 2017. No Tour on 24th and 31st December 2016.
Der GEFUHRTE STADTSPAZIERGANG wird auf Deutsch und auf Englisch angeboten. Die Zeiten sind je nach
Sprache unterschiedlich farblich gekennzeichnet. Die Zeiten der deutschsprachigen Touren sind Schwarz, jene
der englischsprachigen sind Pink.

The GUIDED WALKING TOUR is offered in German and in English. The timings are marked by different colours
depending on the language. The times of the German tours are black, those of the English tours are pink.

Statonen SCHIFFFAHRT BOAT RIDE
Stops durchgefiihrt von DDSG Blue Danube operated by DDSG Blue Danube taglich daily ﬁ
@ Schwedenplatz (ab) DDSG City Cruises (Dep.) 11:00 12:30 14:30 16:00 @
@ @ Schwedenplatz (an) i DDSG City Cruises (Arr.) 12:15 13:45 15:4517:15 @
" GREY LINE MARCHFELD starting 18th March 2017
18.3.-26.11.2017 Samstag & Sonntag Saturday & Sunday
sowie am as well ason 17.4.,1.5., 25.5., 26.5., 5.6., 15.6., 15.8., 26.10., 1.11.
@ Hotel Hilton Stadtpark (ab) 9 City Park (Dep.) 10:00 12:20 15:30 @
) Rémerstadt Caruntum Roman City Carnuntum 10:42 13:02 16:12
€ Schloss Niederweiden Palace Schloss Niederweiden 10:57 1317 16:27
@ Schloss Hof (an) Palace Schloss Hof (Arr.) 11:05 13:25 16:35
@ Schloss Hof (ab) Palace Schloss Hof (Dep.) 11:10 14:20 16:55
@ Schloss Niederweiden Palace Schloss Niederweiden 11:15 14:25 17:00
@ Romerstadt Carnuntum Roman City Carnuntum 11:32 14:42 17:17
@ Hotel Hilton Stadtpark (an) < City Park (Arr) 1215 1525 18:00 @

Audioguide in Deutsch/Englisch German/English

JETZT BUCHEN / BOOK NOW:

0043 (0) 1712 46 83 | www.viennasightseeing.at

IN IHREM HOTEL, IM KUNDENCENTER ODER AM BUS
AT YOUR HOTEL, AT THE CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER OR ON THE BUS




